
R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  75
Gremi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0017 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  65
Oreo 64.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bem 02.087 20067 100 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  75
RenRen 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0014 08035 0 0

Samson 69.73 0 1 11 15Q 0 1Brady 01.8616 08033 85 0

Alvin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Edkins 00.0015 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  66
Spinner 57.16 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Fluet 02.3110 16046 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  65
Limerick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bowen 00.005 20051 0 0

Calli 60.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borowsky 02.236 20049 100 0

Remi 71.80 6 1 02 11Q 0 0Baird 01.873 20058 89 0

Oreo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deehr 00.004 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  134 SCT:  66
Shamrock 40.56 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Damon 03.302 24060 95 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  73
Poppy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0014 08270 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  70
Jami 53.16 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hauser 02.8812 12039 95 0

Katrina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.0012 12037 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaMarr 00.0013 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Twizzle 69.33 1 1 01 7Q 0 0Baird 02.2611 16012 93 0

Figment 42.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Vargas 03.7210 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  65
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Phillips 10.008 20017 0 0

Mac 56.20 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Budzynski 02.857 20019 0 0

Joseph 42.09 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Koziatek 03.805 20053 0 0

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weiss 10.004 20057 0 0

Spice 80.36 15 0 1 35NQ 1 0Linsky 01.993 20205 0 0

Josie 60.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hoy 02.652 20299 0 0

Pepper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mruk 00.009 20014 0 0

Star 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Regateiro 00.006 20020 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  68
Gunner 77.90 9 4 1 43NQ 0 0Lyons 02.051 24061 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Victor 49.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.57175 08271 100 0

Julian 69.56 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Shea-Zackin 02.56177 08267 0 0

Paco 70.40 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Palacios 02.53176 08269 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Willie 59.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 03.01159 12272 100 0

Leonard 78.82 7 4 1 46NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.26158 12275 0 0

Reggie 49.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.57157 12276 0 0

Victory 55.54 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Marlow 03.20156 12278 0 0

Trek 52.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.42155 12280 0 0

Scotty 69.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 02.56154 12284 0 0

Bristol 63.83 0 1 3 30NQ 1 2Bush 02.79153 12287 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.00160 12273 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69
Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sutch 00.00108 16294 0 0

Devlin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hauser 10.00111 16288 0 0

Yogi Bear 72.24 3 5 2 44NQ 1 0Paicer 02.51110 16289 0 0

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.00109 16293 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Callie 54.44 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Conroy 03.4063 20015 0 0

Cali 69.26 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Siegel 02.6762 20059 0 0

Robbie 49.33 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.7569 20296 0 0

Pizzazz 44.36 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 04.1768 20297 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Cifarelli 00.0067 20300 0 0

Allie Oop 42.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koziol 04.4066 20304 0 0

Dan 58.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.1861 20305 0 0

Hailey 59.19 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Hedderick 03.1365 20309 0 0

Jetta 62.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turner 02.9464 20310 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
Dublin 69.16 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.671 24021 0 0

Ted 69.13 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Pazoga 02.6816 24317 0 0

Lola 67.03 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0List 02.7615 24318 0 0

Charm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanna 00.0018 24312 0 0

Waze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0017 24313 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0014 24319 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Trixie 49.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.57165 08128 100 26
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Myka 53.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.32168 08124 100 22

Razzle 54.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.26174 08116 100 21

Gizelle 56.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.16170 08120 100 19

Captain 57.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.09169 08122 100 18

Winky 67.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 02.64167 08125 100 8

Dreamer 48.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrysiak 03.69172 08118 0 0

Taylor 59.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Penha 03.00166 08126 0 0

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.00173 08117 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00171 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Rauri Belle 38.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 04.59135 12151 100 32

PopinJay 39.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.56145 12138 100 31

Dobby 41.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kappus 04.31134 12152 100 29

Digby 43.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brawner 04.06138 12148 100 27

Winner 53.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.32130 12156 100 17

Spice 54.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.25128 12274 100 16

Pippi 65.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.71141 12143 100 5

Bryce 71.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hunter 02.49152 12129 0 0

Scooby 60.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.96151 12130 0 0

Gromit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00150 12131 0 0

Tamiah 62.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.86149 12132 0 0

Myles 94.47 23 2 1 84NQ 1 0Weiss 01.88148 12135 0 0

Ditto 41.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.32146 12137 0 0

Targhee 38.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schroeder 04.62144 12139 0 0

Casey 47.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brav 03.74143 12140 0 0

Shameless 48.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.65142 12141 0 0

Claire 72.25 1 2 2 23NQ 1 0Hauser 02.46140 12146 0 0

Misha 58.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.06139 12147 0 0

Maddy 62.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murphy 02.85137 12149 0 0

Pixie 65.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.70136 12150 0 0

Cruise 43.36 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.11133 12153 0 0

Bella Mia 56.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.14132 12154 0 0

Rue 64.21 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.77131 12155 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00147 12136 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00129 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69
Nell 36.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.9598 16171 100 32

Quiz 37.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.7784 16186 100 31

Hijack 41.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.4086 16184 100 27

Joey 42.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.2291 16178 100 26

Trudy 46.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Allen 03.9395 16174 100 22

Frankie 46.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 03.89100 16169 100 22

Emma 54.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.3587 16183 100 14

Spy 54.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Francis 03.3290 16180 100 14

Emmy 56.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.1885 16185 100 12

Zuri 60.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.01107 16159 100 8

6/9/2019 Page 3 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Finn 60.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 02.98106 16160 100 8

Memphis 54.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arose 03.32105 16161 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.00104 16163 0 0

Loa 78.49 9 4 0 47NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.31102 16167 0 0

Jordan 46.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Penha 03.8899 16170 0 0

Burst 36.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kane 05.0197 16172 0 0

Lici 47.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.8396 16173 0 0

Joey 43.86 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Condit 04.1394 16175 0 0

Harley 38.44 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Roseman 04.7193 16176 0 0

Silk 85.64 16 2 2 68NQ 1 0Esherick 02.1192 16177 0 0

Lucy 63.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.8589 16181 0 0

Rave 52.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 03.4588 16182 0 0

Lettie 52.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 03.4583 16188 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.00103 16166 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.00101 16168 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Zena 39.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.7026 20232 100 25

Jet 39.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.6437 20220 100 25

Keen 39.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.6436 20221 100 25

Carly 42.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.3847 20206 100 22

Gracie 42.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.3539 20216 100 22

Hops 42.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.3354 20195 100 22

Smartie Pantz 42.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.3323 20235 100 22

Mel 44.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.1860 20311 100 20

Fia 46.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 04.0034 20223 100 18

Cinder 46.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.0043 20211 100 18

Scoot 46.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 03.9646 20207 100 18

Wynne 49.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.7138 20218 100 15

Maggie 50.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.6845 20208 100 14

Cooper 53.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.4925 20233 100 11

Suri 57.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.2144 20210 100 7

Torin 43.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 04.2559 20189 0 0

Zuri 46.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borowski 03.9458 20191 0 0

Nick 49.67 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wurst 03.7257 20192 0 0

Tilly 42.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kappus 04.3656 20193 0 0

A.V. 40.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.5555 20194 0 0

Jack 59.76 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Borowsky 03.1053 20196 0 0

Byron 54.44 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Ulrichsen 03.4052 20198 0 0

Blitz 52.64 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.5151 20201 0 0

Tess 35.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bisbee 05.2150 20202 0 0

Rue 52.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pagan 03.5149 20203 0 0

Chord 75.66 10 3 2 55NQ 2 0Wojciechowski 02.4548 20204 0 0

Romeo 55.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Andrews 03.3619 20209 0 0

Rugby 41.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 04.4342 20212 0 0

Luna 58.95 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Everett 03.1440 20215 0 0

Gremlin 41.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.4235 20222 0 0
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Shazam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hanlon 10.0033 20225 0 0

Porsche 49.87 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hammond 03.7132 20226 0 0

Joey 60.25 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Fluet 03.0731 20227 0 0

Flirt 40.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.6030 20228 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kerensky 10.0029 20229 0 0

Audrey 51.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.6328 20230 0 0

Dino 62.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Grasso 02.9627 20231 0 0

Sligo 46.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnston 04.0224 20234 0 0

Karma 47.21 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Pignataro 03.9222 20236 0 0

Siri 41.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doering 04.4221 20302 0 0

Tiki 40.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ely 04.5620 20306 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0041 20213 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
Rhyze 44.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.1712 24240 100 24

Cushla 47.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 03.909 24244 100 21

Stevie Girl 48.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 03.843 24251 100 20

Doc 54.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.428 24245 100 14

Rumor 55.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.365 24248 100 13

Lexi 62.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.977 24246 100 6

Smitten 39.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mulligan 04.6313 24238 0 0

Canon 76.64 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Phillips 02.4111 24242 0 0

Jena 59.81 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Snyder 03.0910 24243 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.006 24247 0 0

Kaz 69.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hoffmann 02.674 24250 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Zam 38.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.861 24C254 100 26

Kaarina 35.56 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pessoa 05.202 24C252 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  75
Geddy Lee 39.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.3220 08024 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  71
Lucy 70.34 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Donahue 01.8813 12029 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  70
Charleigh 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grodkiewicz 10.0011 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  71
Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Primas 10.009 20031 0 0

Rylan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Markewicz 00.008 20032 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  75
Cara 63.06 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Holman 02.4319 08026 90 0

Sugar 69.86 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0DeJulia 02.1915 08007 0 0
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Roger 100.36 25 4 0 70NQ 1 0Hedderick 01.5218 08027 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Sully 77.19 1 3 1 23NQ 0 0Brownlee 02.31182 08074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.00127 16257 0 0

Higgs 55.71 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Reichert 03.32126 16259 0 0

Gypsy 80.33 10 2 1 45NQ 1 0Primas 02.30125 16261 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Stella 75.72 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Stock 02.4481 20266 97 0

Jo 51.79 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hoffman 03.5782 20264 0 0

R

SUN-9 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
CC 42.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.23184 04069 100 38

Ryka 60.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 02.93183 04070 100 20

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Spring 48.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 03.70180 08072 100 27

C.C. 59.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.99178 08076 100 16

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.00181 08071 0 0

Kirby 56.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turco-Levin 03.15179 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  181 SCT:  74
Dobby 44.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 04.09161 12080 100 29

Sookie 53.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lange 03.36163 12078 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.00164 12077 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00162 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Usa 37.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.95124 16081 100 32

Piper 40.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Secter 04.52117 16093 100 29

Jackson 47.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.88123 16082 100 22

Jamie 48.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.84121 16089 100 21

Taya 51.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrews 03.59112 16085 0 0

Yogi 97.15 27 0 0 81NQ 0 0Emmanuell 01.90122 16086 0 0

Cain 42.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.40120 16090 0 0

Lexi 66.18 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Alberti 02.80119 16091 0 0

Miley 56.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gradwell 03.28118 16092 0 0

Fiona 37.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 04.99115 16095 0 0

Foster 62.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.94114 16097 0 0

Troo 54.84 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Goldman 03.37113 16258 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.00116 16094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Max Fats 43.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.2773 20109 100 30
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Brodie 54.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.4074 20108 100 19

Cooper 55.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Webster 03.3678 20104 100 18

Ringo 46.79 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mogerley 03.9580 20100 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 69.12 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Diaz 02.6879 20103 0 0

Shadow 52.72 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Larsen 03.5177 20105 0 0

Chaplin 50.17 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Turner 03.6976 20106 0 0

Zurich 45.33 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mogerley 04.0872 20110 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0075 20107 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0071 20112 0 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reinhard 00.0070 20114 0 0
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